PIT esb1.2 safe contact block 2 n/c

Technical details

Certifications:
Product standard:
Terminal type:
Self-monitored:
Number of N/C:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

400301

PITestop contact block 1 N/C + 1 N/C with monitoring, terminals of screw

type.

cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV

EN 60947-5-1
Screw terminal
Yes

2

27.0 mm

37.0 mm

43.6 mm

459

42 g

-30-85°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

Page 1/1



